
DATE TIME LOCATION HOME (WHITE) GUEST (BLUE)
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 7:30PM WCRC Court 1 Forever Athlete Management VS Boone Ballers
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Freedom ElecTech VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Saturday, January 24, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Forever Athlete Management
Saturday, January 24, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Ballers VS Freedom ElecTech

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 7:30PM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Boone Ballers
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forever Athlete Management VS Freedom ElecTech

Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:30 AM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Freedom ElecTech
Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Ballers VS Forever Athlete Management

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 7:30PM WCRC Court 1 Freedom ElecTech VS Boone Ballers
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forever Athlete Management VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Saturday, February 7, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 1 Freedom ElecTech VS Forever Athlete Management
Saturday, February 7, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Ballers VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:30PM WCRC Court 1 Forever Athlete Management VS Boone Ballers
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Freedom ElecTech VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Saturday, February 14, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Forever Athlete Management
Saturday, February 14, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Ballers VS Freedom ElecTech

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 7:30PM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Boone Ballers
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forever Athlete Management VS Freedom ElecTech

Saturday, February 21, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 1 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Freedom ElecTech
Saturday, February 21, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Ballers VS Forever Athlete Management

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Forever Athlete Management VS Mountaineer Golf Center
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:30PM WCRC Court 2 Freedom ElecTech VS Boone Ballers

Saturday, February 28, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 1
Saturday, February 28, 2026 9:00 AM WCRC Court 2

Post-Season Tournament 3/2 - 3/7

Inclement Weather Make-Up Games

Picture Day 1/31

Scrimmage Games 1/20

6th/8th Girls Basketball Revised 1/23/26


